hely
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VETERAN FERFI KIEMELESI RANGSOR 50-59 EV

név

Nagy Miklos Attila
Horvath Istvan
Salamon Istvan
Zombor Istvan
Fest Attila
Hanak Tamas dr.
Jancsa Gabor
Pintér Istvan
Szanté Gyula
Zoltai Zoltan
Molnar Laszlo
Berger Arpad
Sallai Zoltan
Lesko Laszlo
Hermann Jozsef
Csarnai Gabor
Dihel Mihaly

Sebestyén Sandor

Takacs Zoltan
Taksz Jozsef
Salata Ferenc
Csajbok Tibor
Gyuris A. Tibor
Fekete Jozsef
Biré Csaba
Ratfai Attila
Bonté Ferdinand
Torok Istvan
Skumath Istvan
Kavassy Lorand
Beck Gabor
Béres Sandor

Kricsfalusy Kornél

Ferenczi Zoltan
Pokol Péter
Viktor Gyula
Krebs Zoltan
Boros Istvan
Somosi Miklés
Molnar Elek
Barabas Ivan
Marton Gyula
Nagy Géza
Fuko Zoltan
Molnar Jozsef
Katona Csaba
Bander Attila
Debreczeni Gabor
Bata Karoly
Lévai Laszlé

1960 - 1969
vers.eng. sziil.év
8854 1964
9327 1968
10477 1968
10495 1963
13301 1969
9048 1965
8624 1963
10029 1967
8281 1967
9027 1962
8490 1960
17643 1968
10963 1966
9992 1964
8099 1965
10322 1963
13991 1967
10318 1963
12972 1966
9790 1964
9643 1967
17070 1969
16202 1965
8518 1965
9332 1967
9547 1969
9029 1968
14026 1962
12966 1961
14795 1961
9741 1966
10805 1960
8763 1962
9734 1969
9715 1968
13954 1961
12143 1968
10499 1960
11448 1968
8915 1968
11588 1966
14695 1960
9751 1963
15762 1962
14828 1965
10245 1961
10191 1962
10337 1964
18424 1961
12230 1962

MOATSZ. 2019.03.09.

egyestlet

SZERVA Asztalitenisz SE
Pestujhelyi SC

Szerva ASE Szécsény
Pénziigyér SE.

Sanitas-Budo SE

Dunaujvarosi ASE

Pestujhelyi SC

Polgardi SE

MTK-Budapest

MAVEX SE

Jaszkun Volan SC

Budai XI.SE

Nyiregyhazi Vasutas Sport Club
Szolnoki Tisza SE

Pestujhelyi SC

Veteran

Gyulai Asztalitenisz Klub
Kovacs DSE Karcag
Hajduszoboszléi AK

NGS-Union JASE

Vértessz6l6i SE

MAVEX SE

Kispest SE

Di6sgy6ri ASE

Budadrsi Sport Club

Tus Kriftel (GER)

Gyenesdias ASE

Kossuth Nyomda

Kovacs DSE Karcag

Belvarosi Asztalitenisz Egy.
EVO Asztalitenisz Sportegyesiile
Sportcsarnok SE Mez6berény
Pénzlgydr SE.

Tapiogyorgye ASK

Vardai Asztalitenisz SE
PELIKAN Asztalitenisz Sportklub
Tatai Atlétikai Club
Hajduszoboszléi AK

Ligist Don Bosco(AUT)
Puspokladanyi AE

Pénzlgyér SE

Orbottyan Csapatok SE
Févarosi Kozetriilet-fenntarto Zrt
Ozdi Varosi SE.

Csem6i Palotas SE

Szolnoki Honvéd SE
Balassagyarmat Didk Szabadidd
Top Fitness Szabadid6 és Sporte
Vaci Reménység Egyesiilet

TEVA Debrecen SE

PONT

360
304
192
190
124
92
88
80
56
52
50
50
48
48
44
44
42
40
38
36
36
32
32
32
31
28
28
28
24
24
24
23
22
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
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51
52
53
54
55
56

Méhes Gabor
Andrasi Zoltan
Lukacs Csaba
Farkas Rudolf
Nagy Attila
Kardos Gyula

8622
11054
12413
13312

8483

9108

1964

1968

1968

1964

1967

1964

Dunaharaszti MTK
Puspoékladanyis ASE
Tatai Atlétikai Club
Edétvés-Pedagogus SE
Zahonyi Vasutas SC

Pénziigydér SE.
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